
FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
OPEN DE FRANCE DE NATATION ARTISTIQUE

Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Technical
Final

REFEREE BILLIET Marie Pascale ASSISTANT ALVES Maryline  

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS 

JUDGE 1 THURINGEROWA Monika JUDGE 1 SVETLICHNAYA Aliona JUDGE 1 GRICAR Iva 

JUDGE 2 KOZENA Renata JUDGE 2 LURENZ Heidi JUDGE 2 LAITINEN Piia 

JUDGE 3 GROSSET Christine JUDGE 3 PRATT Ali JUDGE 3 OBERMARK FUNKE Petra 

JUDGE 4 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 4 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 4 BRENNWALD Nina 

JUDGE 5 ARANGUIZ Claudia JUDGE 5 DOIMO Sandra JUDGE 5 MC NABB Sheila 

   

1 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.1 9.0 9.3 9.2 9.0 27.3000 90.8721
FIEDINA Marta 01/02/2002 AI 9.0 9.0 9.1 9.2 9.0 27.1000   

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02/03/1996 #1 9.2 8.7 9.2 9.0 9.0 36.4721   

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04/06/1998 #2 9.3 8.6 9.3 9.2 8.9   

#3 9.2 8.7 9.1 9.2 8.9   

#4 9.4 8.8 9.3 9.3 9.1   

#5 9.1 8.5 9.0 9.1 9.1   

2 FRA FRANCE EX 8.6 8.6 8.7 8.7 8.6 25.9000 85.7933 5.0788

TREMBLE Charlotte 04/06/1999 AI 8.3 8.5 8.7 8.8 8.8 26.0000   

TREMBLE Laura 04/06/1999 #1 8.5 8.2 8.5 8.5 8.2 33.8933   

#2 8.6 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.4   

#3 8.4 7.9 8.5 8.4 8.3   

#4 8.6 8.4 8.7 8.7 8.5   

#5 8.4 8.3 8.4 8.8 8.4   

3 USA UNITED STATES EX 8.5 8.3 8.4 8.6 8.3 25.2000 84.5879 6.2842

ALVAREZ Anita 02/12/1996 AI 8.3 8.6 8.5 8.6 8.6 25.7000   

SCHROEDER Lindi 22/09/2001 #1 8.3 8.1 8.6 8.4 8.5 33.6879   

#2 8.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.4   

#3 8.5 7.9 8.6 8.6 8.6   

#4 8.3 7.8 8.7 8.3 8.5   

#5 8.2 7.7 8.2 8.6 8.6   

4 NED NETHERLANDS EX 8.5 8.4 8.7 8.4 8.4 25.3000 84.0639 6.8082

DE BROUWER Bregje 09/03/1999 AI 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.4000   

DE BROUWER Noortje 09/03/1999 #1 8.4 8.5 8.1 8.7 8.3 33.3639   

#2 8.5 8.1 8.3 8.5 8.4   

#3 8.5 7.9 8.1 8.5 8.3   

#4 8.5 7.8 8.2 8.6 8.4   

#5 8.3 7.9 8.2 8.7 8.2   

5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 8.4 8.5 8.5 8.1 8.2 25.1000 82.7459 8.1262

SHORTMAN Kate 19/11/2001 AI 8.2 7.8 8.4 8.0 8.4 24.6000   

THORPE Isabelle 04/03/2001 #1 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.2 8.2 33.0459   

#2 8.2 8.5 8.2 8.3 8.1   

#3 8.3 8.4 8.0 8.1 8.2   

#4 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.2 8.3   

#5 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.5 8.2   

6 SUI SWITZERLAND EX 8.0 8.3 8.3 8.2 8.0 24.5000 81.0652 9.8069

KOCH Vivienne 28/07/1999 AI 8.1 8.2 7.8 8.2 8.3 24.5000   

PESCHL Joelle 18/08/1998 #1 7.9 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.2 32.0652   

#2 8.0 7.9 8.3 8.0 8.1   

#3 8.0 7.7 8.0 8.0 7.9   

#4 7.9 7.5 8.2 8.1 8.0   

#5 7.9 7.8 8.0 8.4 7.9   
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7 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.1 8.1 7.9 8.2 8.1 24.3000 79.9415 10.9306

BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 AI 7.9 7.6 8.2 8.4 7.9 24.0000   

BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 #1 7.9 7.7 8.3 7.8 7.9 31.6415   

OSTROVSKY Tali 08/03/2002 #2 7.7 7.3 8.2 7.9 7.7   

#3 7.8 7.0 8.1 7.8 7.8   

#4 8.0 7.5 8.4 8.0 8.0   

#5 8.1 7.4 8.2 8.1 8.2   

8 USA UNITED STATES EX 7.9 7.7 8.3 7.6 8.5 23.9000 79.5222 11.3499

RAMIREZ Daniella 06/10/2001 AI 8.0 8.0 8.4 7.6 8.2 24.2000   

REMMERS Abby 21/05/2001 #1 8.0 7.4 8.1 7.8 8.1 31.4222   

#2 7.9 7.5 8.2 7.6 7.8   

#3 7.6 7.3 8.0 7.6 8.2   

#4 7.9 7.7 8.2 7.7 8.2   

#5 7.7 7.4 8.0 8.0 8.1   

9 GER GERMANY EX 7.7 7.5 8.0 7.9 8.1 23.6000 78.4545 12.4176

BOJER Marlene 18/03/1993 AI 7.9 7.8 7.9 7.9 8.1 23.7000   

REINHARDT Daniela 17/08/1995 #1 7.5 8.2 7.9 7.9 8.0 31.1545   

#2 7.4 8.0 7.7 7.8 7.8   

#3 7.1 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.6   

#4 7.4 8.1 7.7 8.0 8.0   

#5 7.5 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.9   

10 FRA FRANCE EX 8.2 7.6 7.8 7.9 7.5 23.3000 77.7941 13.0780

BRAVARD Camille 31/10/2001 AI 8.0 7.6 8.3 7.9 8.2 24.1000   

CHABIRAND Margaux 04/09/2001 #1 7.9 8.2 7.5 7.4 7.2 30.3941   

#2 7.8 8.4 7.4 7.9 7.3   

#3 8.0 7.7 7.2 7.3 7.0   

#4 7.8 8.1 7.5 7.5 7.3   

#5 7.8 7.9 7.2 7.8 7.5   

11 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.8 7.7 23.3000 77.1973 13.6748

DAABOUSOVA Nada 15/01/1997 AI 7.8 7.6 7.7 8.1 7.7 23.2000   

MISKECHOVA Diana 06/01/1998 #1 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.7 30.6973   

DIKY Chiara 22/04/2004 #2 7.7 7.6 7.8 7.4 7.8   

#3 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.6   

#4 7.8 7.4 7.7 7.7 8.1   

#5 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.8 7.8   

12 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.8 7.7 22.9000 77.0726 13.7995

DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19/04/1990 AI 7.7 8.2 7.8 8.0 7.5 23.5000   

MAZANKOVA Vendula 14/05/2000 #1 7.7 8.3 7.9 8.0 7.8 30.6726   

#2 7.6 8.0 7.6 7.7 7.6   

#3 7.5 7.8 7.7 8.0 7.8   

#4 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.9 7.6   

#5 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.9 7.4   

13 UZB UZBEKISTAN EX 7.7 7.2 8.0 7.9 8.4 23.6000 76.8629 14.0092

ELTISHEVA Anna 06/04/2000 AI 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.8 23.1000   

MOROZOVA Anastasiya 26/01/2000 #1 7.5 8.0 7.7 7.4 7.6 30.1629   

#2 7.4 7.8 7.8 7.2 7.5   

#3 7.3 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.4   

#4 7.4 7.4 7.7 7.7 7.6   

#5 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.9 7.7   

14 CHI CHILE EX 7.1 7.3 7.3 7.7 7.7 22.3000 75.5348 15.3373

LUBASCHER Natalie 14/09/1989 AI 7.5 7.9 7.5 7.8 7.6 22.9000   

LETELIER Isidora 21/12/1998 #1 7.6 8.4 7.6 7.6 7.6 30.3348   

#2 7.4 8.0 7.7 7.3 7.5   

#3 7.5 7.9 7.4 7.5 7.7   

#4 7.4 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.5   

#5 7.6 8.1 7.3 7.7 7.7   

15 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.8 22.4000 75.1442 15.7279

PIVARCIOVA Natalia 23/07/2000 AI 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.8 22.6000   

REICHOVA Viktoria 08/02/2002 #1 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.7 30.1442   

#2 7.7 7.6 7.8 7.4 7.6   

#3 7.3 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.3   

#4 7.5 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.5   

#5 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.8 7.1   
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16 ARG ARGENTINA EX 7.3 7.2 7.6 7.7 7.6 22.5000 74.8961 15.9760

ARREGUI Camila 14/12/1994 AI 7.4 8.3 7.6 7.6 7.6 22.8000   

LOPEZ BRASESCO Trinidad 17/11/2000 #1 7.5 7.8 7.3 7.2 7.0 29.5961   

#2 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.5   

#3 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.1 7.2   

#4 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.4   

#5 7.2 6.9 7.5 7.8 7.4   

17 TUR TURKEY EX 7.5 7.4 7.1 7.5 7.3 22.2000 1.0 73.9867 16.8854

BAKIRCI Defne 20/11/1998 AI 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.6 22.6000   

GUNDES Misra 20/04/1998 #1 7.6 7.8 7.4 7.5 7.5 30.1867   

#2 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.8 7.4   

#3 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.3   

#4 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.5   

#5 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.9 7.7   

18 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 7.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.9 22.3000 73.6876 17.1845

HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie 31/01/2003 AI 7.3 8.1 7.3 7.6 7.5 22.4000   

KLUSKOVA Karolina 28/04/2002 #1 7.1 7.9 7.2 7.5 7.4 28.9876   

MRAZKOVA Aneta 20/11/2000 #2 7.3 8.2 7.3 7.3 7.5   

#3 7.2 7.6 7.1 7.2 7.2   

#4 7.0 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.1   

#5 6.7 7.1 6.9 7.2 7.2   

19 SMR SAN MARINO EX 7.4 7.1 6.9 7.4 7.1 21.6000 73.2022 17.6699

VERBENA Jasmine 22/03/2000 AI 7.9 6.9 7.4 7.4 7.7 22.5000   

ZONZINI Jasmine 08/12/2000 #1 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.7 7.3 29.1022   

#2 7.5 7.6 7.3 7.8 7.3   

#3 7.1 6.9 7.1 7.6 7.0   

#4 7.2 7.1 7.3 7.5 6.9   

#5 7.3 7.0 7.2 7.5 7.2   

20 ARU ARUBA EX 7.0 6.9 6.7 7.1 7.1 21.0000 70.2190 20.6531

HOEVERTSZ Kyra 09/04/1998 AI 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.2 6.9 21.3000   

TROMP Meghan 24/07/2002 #1 7.2 7.6 7.0 6.9 7.2 27.9190   

#2 7.0 7.4 6.9 6.8 7.1   

#3 6.8 7.1 6.6 6.6 6.8   

#4 6.9 7.5 7.1 7.0 6.9   

#5 6.8 7.3 7.0 7.2 7.0   

21 CRO CROATIA EX 6.9 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.9 20.8000 70.0909 20.7812

BUTORAC Matea 24/07/2002 AI 7.1 7.2 6.8 7.1 7.0 21.2000   

PALIJAN Lana 08/08/2002 #1 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.1 6.9 28.0909   

MANOJLOVIC Hana 17/06/2002 #2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.8   

#3 6.9 6.8 6.9 6.7 7.0   

#4 7.1 7.1 6.7 7.0 7.1   

#5 7.2 7.2 6.8 7.3 6.9   

22 POL AZS OS POZNAN EX 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.8 20.3000 61.7820 29.0901

SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 2000 AI 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.7 7.2 20.2000   

KOWAL Wiktoria 2004 #1 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.8 21.2820   

LEJA Nikola 2004 #2 6.7 6.7 6.9 6.9 6.6   

#3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   

#4 6.8 5.9 6.6 6.6 6.6   

#5 6.9 6.3 6.7 7.0 6.7   
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
OPEN DE FRANCE DE NATATION ARTISTIQUE

Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Free
Final

REFEREE BILLIET Marie Pascale ASSISTANT ALVES Maryline  

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 LURENZ Heidi JUDGE 1 THURINGEROWA Monika JUDGE 1 BRENNWALD Nina 

JUDGE 2 PRATT Ali JUDGE 2 LAITINEN Piia JUDGE 2 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne 

JUDGE 3 OBERMARK FUNKE Petra JUDGE 3 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 3 GRICAR Iva 

JUDGE 4 KOZENA Renata JUDGE 4 DOIMO Sandra JUDGE 4 ARANGUIZ Claudia 

JUDGE 5 GREBENNIKOVA Iryna JUDGE 5 SVETLICHNAYA Aliona JUDGE 5 MC NABB Sheila 

   

1 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.4 9.2 9.3 9.3 9.3 27.9000 92.8667
FIEDINA Marta 01/02/2002 AI 9.4 9.4 9.0 9.4 9.0 37.0667   

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02/03/1996 DI 9.4 9.5 9.4 9.1 9.1 27.9000   

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04/06/1998

2 FRA FRANCE EX 8.7 8.9 8.8 8.8 8.7 26.3000 87.8667 5.0000

TREMBLE Charlotte 04/06/1999 AI 8.8 8.9 9.2 8.9 8.7 35.4667   

TREMBLE Laura 04/06/1999 DI 8.6 8.7 8.8 9.0 8.5 26.1000   

3 USA UNITED STATES EX 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.7 8.5 25.7000 86.4667 6.4000

ALVAREZ Anita 02/12/1996 AI 8.6 8.7 8.9 8.7 8.6 34.6667   

SCHROEDER Lindi 22/09/2001 DI 8.8 8.8 8.7 8.5 8.6 26.1000   

4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 8.4 8.6 8.5 8.6 8.4 25.5000 84.3000 8.5667

SHORTMAN Kate 19/11/2001 AI 8.5 8.4 8.8 8.5 8.5 34.0000   

THORPE Isabelle 04/03/2001 DI 8.2 8.3 8.6 8.1 8.3 24.8000   

5 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.3 8.3 8.2 8.2 8.4 24.8000 82.5333 10.3334

BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 AI 8.2 7.9 8.4 8.5 8.1 32.9333   

BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 DI 8.1 8.6 8.2 8.4 8.2 24.8000   

OSTROVSKY Tali 08/03/2002

6 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN EX 8.0 8.3 8.0 8.3 8.3 24.6000 81.3667 11.5000

MECHNIG Lara 25/02/2000 AI 8.1 7.8 8.3 8.3 8.1 32.6667   

SCHIERSCHER Marluce 08/09/1998 DI 8.1 7.9 8.3 7.9 8.1 24.1000   

7 SUI SWITZERLAND EX 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.2 24.6000 1.0 80.7667 12.1000

KOCH Vivienne 28/07/1999 AI 8.3 8.3 8.2 7.9 8.3 33.0667   

PESCHL Joelle 18/08/1998 DI 8.3 8.0 8.1 7.5 8.0 24.1000   

8 GER GERMANY EX 7.9 8.1 7.9 8.1 7.8 23.9000 79.9667 12.9000

BOJER Marlene 18/03/1993 AI 7.9 8.3 7.8 8.4 8.0 32.2667   

REINHARDT Daniela 17/08/1995 DI 8.0 8.1 8.0 7.5 7.8 23.8000   

9 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 8.2 7.8 7.6 7.8 7.7 23.3000 78.8333 14.0334

DAABOUSOVA Nada 15/01/1997 AI 8.0 8.2 8.1 8.0 7.8 32.1333   

MISKECHOVA Diana 06/01/1998 DI 8.0 7.5 7.9 9.3 7.5 23.4000   

DIKY Chiara 22/04/2004

10 UZB UZBEKISTAN EX 7.3 8.2 7.6 7.7 7.9 23.2000 78.5667 14.3000

ELTISHEVA Anna 06/04/2000 AI 7.8 7.7 8.3 8.1 8.0 31.8667   

MOROZOVA Anastasiya 26/01/2000 DI 7.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.5000   

11 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 7.5 8.0 7.9 7.6 7.6 23.1000 78.4667 14.4000

DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19/04/1990 AI 7.7 8.1 8.0 8.0 7.9 31.8667   

MAZANKOVA Vendula 14/05/2000 DI 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.7 23.5000   

12 TUR TURKEY EX 7.4 7.5 7.7 7.4 7.4 22.3000 77.0667 15.8000

BAKIRCI Defne 20/11/1998 AI 7.4 8.2 8.0 7.7 8.2 31.8667   

GUNDES Misra 20/04/1998 DI 7.3 7.8 7.7 8.3 7.4 22.9000   
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13 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 7.5 7.6 7.8 7.5 7.7 22.8000 76.6333 16.2334

PIVARCIOVA Natalia 23/07/2000 AI 7.5 7.8 8.2 7.4 7.6 30.5333   

REICHOVA Viktoria 08/02/2002 DI 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.9 7.6 23.3000   

14 CHI CHILE EX 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.9 7.8 22.8000 76.6000 16.2667

LETELIER Isidora 21/12/1998 AI 7.6 8.0 7.5 7.7 7.8 30.8000   

LUBASCHER Natalie 14/09/1989 DI 7.9 7.6 7.4 7.7 7.7 23.0000   

15 ARG ARGENTINA EX 7.4 7.9 7.7 7.5 7.5 22.7000 76.0333 16.8334

ARREGUI Camila 14/12/1994 AI 7.4 8.1 7.2 7.8 7.7 30.5333   

LOPEZ BRASESCO Trinidad 17/11/2000 DI 7.4 7.8 7.5 7.7 7.6 22.8000   

16 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.7 7.5 22.8000 76.0000 16.8667

HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie 31/01/2003 AI 7.5 8.0 7.7 7.6 7.5 30.4000   

KLUSKOVA Karolina 28/04/2002 DI 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.8 7.6 22.8000   

MRAZKOVA Aneta 20/11/2000

17 SMR SAN MARINO EX 7.7 7.9 7.4 7.4 7.6 22.7000 75.9667 16.9000

VERBENA Jasmine 22/03/2000 AI 7.6 7.5 7.1 8.2 7.9 30.6667   

ZONZINI Jasmine 08/12/2000 DI 7.8 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.5 22.6000   

18 ARU ARUBA EX 7.0 7.1 7.3 7.1 7.4 21.5000 71.5333 21.3334

HOEVERTSZ Kyra 09/04/1998 AI 7.2 7.6 6.9 7.0 7.2 28.5333   

TROMP Meghan 24/07/2002 DI 6.9 7.4 7.3 6.9 7.3 21.5000   

19 CRO CROATIA EX 6.8 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.1 21.6000 71.3667 21.5000

BUTORAC Matea 24/07/2002 AI 6.9 7.4 7.2 6.8 7.1 28.2667   

MANOJLOVIC Hana 17/06/2002 DI 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.2 21.5000   

PALIJAN Lana 08/08/2002

20 FIN FINLAND EX 6.9 6.7 6.3 6.8 6.8 20.3000 69.4667 23.4000

PITKANEN Linnea 09/04/1999 AI 7.0 7.1 7.4 7.1 6.6 28.2667   

TUULI Sini 01/08/1997 DI 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.7 6.9 20.9000   

21 POL AZS OS POZNAN EX 7.1 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.9 20.6000 1.0 67.5333 25.3334

SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 2000 AI 6.8 7.3 6.4 6.9 6.8 27.3333   

LEJA Nikola 2004 DI 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.9 7.2 20.6000   

KOWAL Wiktoria 2004

22 FIN FINLAND EX 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.6 19.7000 67.4667 25.4000

HEINONEN Sanni 11/12/2002 AI 6.7 7.0 6.9 6.6 6.7 27.0667   

JOKINEN Lili 12/08/2002 DI 7.0 6.9 6.6 6.8 7.1 20.7000   
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
OPEN DE FRANCE DE NATATION ARTISTIQUE

Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Mixed Technical
Final

REFEREE BILLIET Marie Pascale ASSISTANT ALVES Maryline  

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS 

JUDGE 1 CROES Esther JUDGE 1 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 1 LURENZ Heidi 

JUDGE 2 SVETLICHNAYA Aliona JUDGE 2 KOZENA Renata JUDGE 2 GREBENNIKOVA Iryna 

JUDGE 3 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 3 LAITINEN Piia JUDGE 3 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena 

JUDGE 4 BRENNWALD Nina JUDGE 4 OBERMARK FUNKE Petra JUDGE 4 GROSSET Christine 

JUDGE 5 THURINGEROWA Monika JUDGE 5 MC NABB Sheila JUDGE 5 PRATT Ali 

   

   

1 ESP SPAIN EX 8.4 8.0 8.2 8.4 8.5 25.0000 82.8147
GARCIA GARCIA Emma 13/01/1999 AI 8.5 8.5 8.4 8.4 8.6 25.4000   

RIBES Pau 01/09/1995 #1 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.3 8.5 32.4147   

#2 8.2 8.2 7.6 7.9 8.3   

#3 7.8 8.1 7.2 7.9 8.0   

#4 8.0 7.8 8.3 7.8 7.9   

#5 8.4 8.1 8.4 8.0 8.4   

2 RUS MOSCOW REGION EX 8.2 8.2 8.5 8.2 8.3 24.7000 81.9138 0.9009

VASILEV Mikhail 2001 AI 8.2 8.7 7.6 7.8 8.3 24.3000   

AVERINA Kristina 2002 #1 8.6 8.4 8.7 8.0 8.3 32.9138   

#2 8.1 8.5 7.2 7.5 8.5   

#3 8.2 8.2 8.4 8.0 7.9   

#4 8.4 8.3 8.2 7.9 8.1   

#5 8.6 8.5 8.7 8.1 8.2   

3 FRA FRANCE EX 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.0 22.0000 72.0468 10.7679

PHILIPPE Madeline 22/05/2003 AI 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.6 6.9 21.5000   

RAKOTOMALALA Quentin 29/05/2003 #1 7.2 6.8 7.8 7.8 7.4 28.5468   

#2 6.8 6.7 6.6 7.2 6.8   

#3 7.3 7.3 7.6 7.4 7.2   

#4 7.2 6.7 7.9 7.5 7.5   

#5 6.8 6.6 6.8 7.0 7.1   

4 FRA COLOMIERS NS EX 7.3 6.3 7.0 6.8 6.8 20.6000 67.9119 14.9028

GAVELLE Adrian 2000 AI 7.0 7.1 6.9 6.7 6.7 20.6000   

JULIA Manon 2001 #1 6.8 6.0 6.5 6.9 7.0 26.7119   

CHASSAIGNE Emma 2001 #2 6.5 6.2 6.3 7.0 7.1   

#3 7.1 6.9 7.0 6.7 7.4   

#4 6.8 6.1 6.3 6.8 6.9   

#5 6.4 6.0 6.4 6.6 6.5   
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
OPEN DE FRANCE DE NATATION ARTISTIQUE

Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

Solo Free
Final

REFEREE BILLIET Marie Pascale ASSISTANT ALVES Maryline  

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 1 ARANGUIZ Claudia JUDGE 1 LURENZ Heidi 

JUDGE 2 GROSSET Christine JUDGE 2 KOZENA Renata JUDGE 2 BRENNWALD Nina 

JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 3 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 3 OBERMARK FUNKE Petra 

JUDGE 4 MC NABB Sheila JUDGE 4 THURINGEROWA Monika JUDGE 4 LAITINEN Piia 

JUDGE 5 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 5 PRATT Ali JUDGE 5 SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

   

   

1 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.0 9.0 9.3 9.1 9.4 27.4000 91.8000
FIEDINA Marta 01/02/2002 AI 8.4 9.2 9.5 9.2 9.2 36.8000   

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04/06/1998 DI 9.0 9.2 9.4 9.3 9.1 27.6000   

2 USA UNITED STATES EX 8.6 8.5 8.4 8.6 8.6 25.7000 86.1333 5.6667

ALVAREZ Anita 02/12/1996 AI 8.6 8.7 9.2 8.6 8.5 34.5333   

DI 8.8 8.7 8.6 8.6 8.3 25.9000   

3 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN EX 8.4 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.3 24.7000 82.4667 9.3333

MECHNIG Lara 25/02/2000 AI 8.1 8.6 8.0 8.4 8.3 33.0667   

DI 8.1 8.4 8.2 8.1 8.4 24.7000   

4 GER GERMANY EX 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.1 24.1000 80.8333 10.9667

BOJER Marlene 18/03/1993 AI 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.1 8.0 32.5333   

DI 8.0 8.1 8.1 8.2 7.8 24.2000   

5 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 7.9 7.7 7.9 7.9 7.9 23.7000 79.4333 12.3667

DAABOUSOVA Nada 15/01/1997 AI 7.9 7.8 8.0 8.0 7.9 31.7333   

DI 7.6 8.3 7.9 8.1 8.0 24.0000   

6 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 7.4 7.2 7.8 7.5 7.6 22.5000 76.9667 14.8333

DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19/04/1990 AI 7.6 8.0 7.9 7.8 7.5 31.0667   

DI 7.4 7.9 7.8 8.0 7.7 23.4000   

7 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.9 7.7 22.9000 76.6000 15.2000

REICHOVA Viktoria 08/02/2002 AI 8.5 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.6 30.8000   

DI 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.8 7.6 22.9000   

8 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.7 22.9000 76.3000 15.5000

MAZANKOVA Vendula 14/05/2000 AI 7.9 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.6 30.4000   

DI 7.0 7.7 7.6 8.0 7.7 23.0000   

8 SMR SAN MARINO EX 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.6 22.9000 76.3000 15.5000

VERBENA Jasmine 22/03/2000 AI 7.8 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 30.0000   

DI 7.9 8.0 7.6 7.5 7.9 23.4000   

10 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 7.2 7.6 7.4 7.3 7.4 22.1000 76.2000 15.6000

DIKY Chiara 22/04/2004 AI 7.7 7.2 7.7 7.7 7.7 30.8000   

DI 7.8 7.4 7.6 7.9 7.9 23.3000   

11 TUR TURKEY EX 7.9 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.5 22.5000 75.6000 16.2000

BAKIRCI Defne 20/11/1998 AI 7.9 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.7 30.4000   

DI 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.8 22.7000   

12 ARU ARUBA EX 7.6 7.3 7.5 7.8 7.4 22.5000 74.2333 17.5667

HOEVERTSZ Kyra 09/04/1998 AI 7.3 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.4 29.3333   

DI 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.6 8.0 22.4000   
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13 POL AZS AWF POZNAN EX 7.9 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.2 21.8000 73.2333 18.5667

MIKOLAJCZAK Julia 2002 AI 7.3 7.1 7.4 7.3 7.4 29.3333   

DI 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.4 22.1000   

14 CRO CROATIA EX 6.9 7.4 7.2 7.2 7.3 21.7000 72.7667 19.0333

BUTORAC Matea 24/07/2002 AI 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.3 29.0667   

DI 7.3 7.8 7.3 7.4 7.3 22.0000   

15 CZE TJ TESLA BRNO EX 6.8 7.3 7.1 7.2 6.8 21.1000 71.6000 20.2000

HODOVA Eliska 2000 AI 7.5 7.3 6.9 7.4 6.4 28.8000   

DI 7.1 6.6 7.4 7.2 7.5 21.7000   

16 POL AZS OS POZNAN EX 7.3 6.9 7.2 6.7 7.1 21.2000 71.4667 20.3333

SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 2000 AI 8.0 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.1 28.6667   

DI 7.0 7.2 7.5 7.2 7.2 21.6000   

17 POL MIEJSKI ASTROMAL LESZNO EX 7.4 7.0 6.6 7.3 6.9 21.2000 71.1333 20.6667

SMEKTALA Oliwia 2004 AI 7.0 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.2 28.5333   

DI 7.2 7.1 7.1 6.8 7.3 21.4000   

18 FIN FINLAND EX 7.4 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.9 21.1000 71.1000 20.7000

MOILALA Mari 24/01/2004 AI 7.9 7.0 7.2 7.4 6.5 28.8000   

DI 7.3 7.1 6.9 6.7 7.2 21.2000   

19 ARU ARUBA EX 6.6 7.4 7.0 7.1 7.1 21.2000 71.0000 20.8000

TROMP Meghan 24/07/2002 AI 7.0 7.2 7.5 7.1 6.8 28.4000   

DI 7.0 6.8 7.3 7.1 7.5 21.4000   

20 FIN FINLAND EX 7.3 6.8 7.1 7.2 7.0 21.3000 70.7333 21.0667

PITKANEN Linnea 09/04/1999 AI 7.1 7.0 7.3 7.0 6.9 28.1333   

DI 7.1 6.9 7.2 7.0 7.4 21.3000   

21 CZE TJ TESLA BRNO EX 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.8 7.0 20.8000 70.3000 21.5000

DVORAKOVA Martina 2003 AI 7.5 7.1 6.9 6.8 7.3 28.4000   

DI 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.1 6.7 21.1000   

22 FIN FINLAND EX 7.0 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.8 20.7000 69.1333 22.6667

HEINONEN Sanni 11/12/2002 AI 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.7 6.8 27.3333   

DI 6.6 7.2 7.1 6.9 7.1 21.1000   
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
OPEN DE FRANCE DE NATATION ARTISTIQUE

Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

Solo Technical
Final

REFEREE BILLIET Marie Pascale ASSISTANT ALVES Maryline  

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS 

JUDGE 1 PRATT Ali JUDGE 1 THURINGEROWA Monika JUDGE 1 LURENZ Heidi 

JUDGE 2 OBERMARK FUNKE Petra JUDGE 2 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 2 GREBENNIKOVA Iryna 

JUDGE 3 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 3 MC NABB Sheila JUDGE 3 SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

JUDGE 4 BRENNWALD Nina JUDGE 4 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 4 KOZENA Renata 

JUDGE 5 LAITINEN Piia JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 5 DOIMO Sandra 

   

1 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.1 9.2 9.3 9.1 9.1 27.4000 89.6571
FIEDINA Marta 01/02/2002 AI 9.1 9.2 9.2 9.1 9.2 27.5000   

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04/06/1998 #1 9.1 9.0 8.5 8.4 8.8 34.7571   

#2 8.8 9.1 8.0 8.3 8.9   

#3 8.9 9.1 8.2 8.5 8.9   

#4 8.9 9.0 8.3 8.4 9.0   

#5 8.7 9.0 7.9 7.8 8.7   

2 RUS MOSCOW REGION EX 8.6 8.1 8.9 8.5 8.4 25.5000 83.4895 6.1676

MANTULENKO Alina 2000 AI 8.2 8.3 8.6 8.6 8.2 25.1000   

#1 8.2 8.9 8.3 8.3 8.2 32.8895   

#2 7.9 8.8 8.3 8.2 8.6   

#3 7.8 8.0 8.4 8.4 8.5   

#4 7.9 8.5 8.0 8.2 8.2   

#5 7.6 8.6 8.3 7.7 8.0   

3 USA UNITED STATES EX 8.2 8.4 8.5 8.2 8.3 24.9000 79.8813 9.7758

REMATI Ruby 14/08/2002 AI 8.1 7.8 8.5 8.3 8.3 24.7000   

#1 7.8 7.7 8.0 7.4 7.7 0.5 30.2813   

#2 7.9 7.9 7.5 8.2 8.2   

#3 7.6 7.9 7.8 8.5 8.0   

#4 7.5 7.6 6.9 8.0 7.6   

#5 7.2 7.2 6.9 7.1 6.9   

4 GER GERMANY EX 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.3 8.1 24.2000 79.6294 10.0277

BOJER Marlene 18/03/1993 AI 7.9 8.1 8.2 7.9 8.0 24.0000   

#1 7.8 8.0 8.0 7.3 8.3 31.4294   

#2 7.8 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.4   

#3 7.7 7.8 7.8 8.1 7.9   

#4 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.7   

#5 7.4 7.8 7.6 7.0 6.6   

5 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN EX 8.5 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.2 25.2000 78.8671 10.7900

MECHNIG Lara 25/02/2000 AI 8.4 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.2 25.2000   

#1 8.7 8.9 8.6 7.8 9.0 28.4671   

#2 8.3 8.4 7.9 8.2 8.8   

#3 8.6 8.5 8.1 8.4 8.7   

#4 8.4 8.6 8.1 8.3 8.8   

#5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   

6 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 7.8 7.8 7.9 8.0 7.8 23.5000 77.8096 11.8475

DAABOUSOVA Nada 15/01/1997 AI 8.0 7.7 8.0 7.7 7.9 23.6000   

#1 7.6 7.9 7.8 7.6 7.7 30.7096   

#2 7.6 7.7 8.0 8.0 8.3   

#3 7.9 7.8 7.6 8.0 7.8   

#4 7.8 7.7 7.8 8.0 7.7   

#5 7.3 6.8 7.1 7.1 6.4   
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7 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 7.4 7.7 7.5 7.8 8.0 23.0000 76.3830 13.2741

REICHOVA Viktoria 08/02/2002 AI 7.5 7.7 7.5 8.3 7.7 22.9000   

#1 7.8 7.3 7.8 7.8 7.8 30.4830   

#2 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.8 8.0   

#3 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.9   

#4 7.6 7.4 6.9 7.5 7.5   

#5 7.3 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.4   

8 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 7.1 7.6 7.8 8.0 7.9 23.3000 75.9016 13.7555

DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19/04/1990 AI 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.7 22.9000   

#1 7.0 7.7 7.5 7.3 6.6 29.7016   

#2 7.2 7.8 7.3 7.8 8.0   

#3 7.4 7.9 7.2 7.5 7.7   

#4 7.3 7.9 7.3 7.9 7.0   

#5 7.0 7.8 7.0 7.2 6.5   

9 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 7.5 7.3 7.7 7.9 7.2 22.5000 75.8280 13.8291

MAZANKOVA Vendula 14/05/2000 AI 7.4 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.8 22.9000   

#1 7.6 7.4 8.0 7.4 7.5 30.4280   

#2 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.8   

#3 7.6 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.2   

#4 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.8 8.0   

#5 7.5 8.0 8.1 7.6 8.2   

10 TUR TURKEY EX 7.6 7.5 7.8 7.7 7.3 22.8000 75.2294 14.4277

BAKIRCI Defne 20/11/1998 AI 7.6 7.5 7.8 7.9 7.6 23.0000   

#1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.4 29.4294   

#2 7.5 7.6 7.3 7.5 7.7   

#3 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.7 7.1   

#4 7.3 7.2 7.0 6.8 7.3   

#5 7.2 7.5 6.8 6.9 7.3   

11 SMR SAN MARINO EX 7.6 7.6 7.6 8.1 7.7 22.9000 74.4916 15.1655

ZONZINI Jasmine 08/12/2000 AI 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.8 7.4 22.4000   

#1 7.7 7.9 8.1 7.5 8.4 29.1916   

#2 7.1 7.1 7.4 7.0 7.7   

#3 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.5   

#4 7.5 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8   

#5 7.2 7.4 7.2 6.9 6.8   

12 ARU ARUBA EX 7.2 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.4 22.4000 73.4030 16.2541

HOEVERTSZ Kyra 09/04/1998 AI 7.4 7.4 7.9 6.9 7.5 22.3000   

#1 7.4 6.8 7.4 7.5 6.6 28.7030   

#2 7.3 6.9 6.8 7.4 7.2   

#3 7.3 7.0 7.0 7.2 6.8   

#4 7.4 7.1 7.1 7.4 7.1   

#5 7.4 7.2 7.7 7.4 6.8   

13 ARG ARGENTINA EX 7.7 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.6 22.7000 73.0760 16.5811

ARREGUI Camila 14/12/1994 AI 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.5 22.1000   

#1 7.4 7.1 7.3 7.8 7.6 28.2760   

#2 7.3 6.9 6.7 7.2 7.6   

#3 7.5 7.2 6.9 7.3 7.4   

#4 7.0 7.0 6.8 7.1 7.2   

#5 6.4 5.9 6.5 5.8 7.0   

14 POL AZS AWF POZNAN EX 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.5 22.3000 72.8592 16.7979

MIKOLAJCZAK Julia 2002 AI 7.2 7.3 7.6 7.3 7.3 21.9000   

#1 7.3 7.6 7.4 6.3 7.2 28.6592   

#2 7.5 7.6 6.7 7.0 7.5   

#3 7.3 7.8 6.5 6.8 7.3   

#4 7.2 7.3 7.0 5.9 6.7   

#5 7.0 7.7 7.1 6.2 7.0   

15 CRO CROATIA EX 7.5 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.4 22.0000 72.4895 17.1676

BUTORAC Matea 24/07/2002 AI 7.2 7.3 7.4 8.8 7.3 22.0000   

#1 7.6 7.2 7.5 6.8 6.8 28.4895   

#2 7.6 7.3 7.0 6.9 7.5   

#3 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.0 7.3   

#4 7.4 7.1 7.0 6.5 6.8   

#5 7.5 7.2 6.7 6.2 6.2   
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16 POL AZS OS POZNAN EX 6.9 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.0 21.3000 71.5189 18.1382

SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 2000 AI 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.4 7.2 21.5000   

#1 7.6 7.1 7.5 7.0 7.3 28.7189   

#2 7.4 7.2 7.0 7.2 7.1   

#3 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.3 6.9   

#4 7.3 7.2 7.5 7.1 6.6   

#5 6.9 7.0 6.7 7.2 6.7   

17 CZE TJ TESLA BRNO EX 6.5 7.3 6.9 7.0 7.1 21.0000 70.6660 18.9911

HODOVA Eliska 2000 AI 6.9 7.1 7.2 6.6 7.1 21.1000   

#1 7.2 7.2 7.7 6.8 7.2 28.5660   

#2 7.2 6.7 7.2 7.5 7.6   

#3 7.4 7.1 7.0 7.2 7.0   

#4 7.3 6.8 7.4 6.9 7.3   

#5 6.9 6.9 6.8 6.7 7.1   

18 FIN FINLAND EX 6.4 6.5 6.7 6.4 6.8 19.6000 66.6119 23.0452

PITKANEN Linnea 09/04/1999 AI 6.7 6.9 6.9 6.5 7.0 20.5000   

#1 7.1 6.8 7.1 6.6 7.3 26.5119   

#2 7.0 6.3 6.6 6.5 7.1   

#3 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.4 6.6   

#4 7.1 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.5   

#5 6.8 6.4 5.4 5.8 6.3   

19 FIN FINLAND EX 6.3 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.0 19.4000 65.4809 24.1762

OVERMYER Maria 09/05/2004 AI 6.6 6.8 6.9 6.7 6.8 20.3000   

#1 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.8 6.7 25.7809   

#2 6.7 6.6 5.8 6.7 6.4   

#3 6.8 6.2 6.3 6.5 6.4   

#4 6.6 5.8 5.6 6.2 6.4   

#5 6.4 5.9 6.0 6.3 6.3   

20 POL MIEJSKI ASTROMAL LESZNO EX 6.6 7.0 6.8 7.1 6.9 20.7000 63.8049 25.8522

SMEKTALA Oliwia 2004 AI 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.2 6.9 21.2000   

#1 7.5 7.0 7.1 6.9 6.2 21.9049   

#2 7.4 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.8   

#3 7.4 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.3   

#4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   

#5 6.7 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1   
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
OPEN DE FRANCE DE NATATION ARTISTIQUE

Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Mixed Free
Final

REFEREE BILLIET Marie Pascale ASSISTANT ALVES Maryline  

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 SVETLICHNAYA Aliona JUDGE 1 BRENNWALD Nina JUDGE 1 CROES Esther 

JUDGE 2 PRATT Ali JUDGE 2 GREBENNIKOVA Iryna JUDGE 2 KOZENA Renata 

JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 3 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 3 DOIMO Sandra 

JUDGE 4 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 4 LAITINEN Piia JUDGE 4 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne 

JUDGE 5 MC NABB Sheila JUDGE 5 OBERMARK FUNKE Petra JUDGE 5 GROSSET Christine 

   

1 ESP SPAIN EX 8.5 8.7 8.4 8.8 8.8 26.0000 85.4333
GARCIA GARCIA Emma 13/01/1999 AI 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.8 8.7 34.5333   

RIBES Pau 01/09/1995 DI 8.0 8.2 8.4 8.8 8.3 24.9000   

2 RUS MOSCOW REGION EX 8.6 8.6 8.2 8.7 8.4 25.6000 2.0 82.9333 2.5000

VASILEV Mikhail 2001 AI 8.4 8.5 8.2 8.5 8.4 33.7333   

MANTULENKO Alina 2000 DI 8.4 8.5 8.7 8.9 8.2 25.6000   

3 FRA FRANCE EX 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.0 22.3000 75.3000 10.1333

PHILIPPE Madeline 22/05/2003 AI 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.4 30.4000   

RAKOTOMALALA Quentin 29/05/2003 DI 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.4 7.5 22.6000   

4 FRA COLOMIERS NS EX 6.2 6.7 7.0 6.7 6.4 19.8000 67.9667 17.4666

GAVELLE Adrian 2000 AI 6.8 6.4 6.8 7.4 7.0 27.4667   

VALIENTE Clara 2000 DI 8.1 6.9 6.7 7.0 6.8 20.7000   

JULIA Manon 2001
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
OPEN DE FRANCE DE NATATION ARTISTIQUE

Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

Team Technical
Final

REFEREE BILLIET Marie Pascale ASSISTANT ALVES Maryline  

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS 

JUDGE 1 OBERMARK FUNKE Petra JUDGE 1 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 1 LURENZ Heidi 

JUDGE 2 LAITINEN Piia JUDGE 2 GREBENNIKOVA Iryna JUDGE 2 PRATT Ali 

JUDGE 3 DOIMO Sandra JUDGE 3 CROES Esther JUDGE 3 GRICAR Iva 

JUDGE 4 KOZENA Renata JUDGE 4 SVETLICHNAYA Aliona JUDGE 4 BRENNWALD Nina 

JUDGE 5 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 5 GROSSET Christine JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga 

   

1 FRA FRANCE EX 8.7 8.9 8.8 8.9 8.9 26.6000 86.3274
ANNEQUIN Marie 19/02/1992 AI 8.6 8.7 8.6 8.5 8.9 25.9000   

DISBEAUX Manon 15/09/2000 #1 8.7 8.5 8.4 8.6 8.6 33.8274   

ESNAULT Ambre 21/02/2002 #2 8.4 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.4   

GUERMOUD Mayssa 24/10/2002 #3 8.6 8.6 8.4 8.7 8.5   

JENKINS Maureen 03/05/2000 #4 8.4 8.8 8.5 8.5 8.4   

PLANEIX Eve 20/12/2000 #5 8.5 8.3 7.9 8.2 8.4   

TREMBLE Charlotte 04/06/1999
TREMBLE Laura 04/06/1999
GONZALEZ Laura 02/09/2000
LUSSEAU Solene 17/12/1998

2 USA UNITED STATES EX 8.4 8.3 8.4 8.6 8.7 25.4000 83.3925 2.9349

AREIZAGA Paige 04/06/2001 AI 8.3 8.4 8.2 8.2 8.6 24.9000   

GOOT Nicole 14/09/2002 #1 8.8 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.2 33.0925   

HEFFERNAN Hannah 07/03/2002 #2 8.2 7.9 8.1 8.0 8.1   

RAMIREZ Daniella 06/10/2001 #3 8.7 8.4 8.2 8.1 8.3   

REMATI Ruby 14/08/2002 #4 8.5 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.2   

REMMERS Abby 21/05/2001 #5 8.4 8.4 8.1 8.3 8.3   

SCHROEDER Lindi 22/09/2001
TCHAKMAKJIAN Emma 18/12/2001
ALVAREZ Anita 02/12/1996

3 USA UNITED STATES EX 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.4 8.1 23.2000 1.0 76.1558 10.1716

COLETTI Claudia 05/11/2002 AI 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.8 8.0 23.5000   

LATCHFORD Ashley 10/12/2002 #1 7.6 7.6 7.9 7.8 7.7 30.4558   

MELSON Anya 24/05/2005 #2 7.4 7.2 7.8 7.5 7.5   

PLOTNITSKAYA Maya 27/09/2001 #3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.7 7.5   

SHARON Ella 02/08/2002 #4 7.6 7.7 7.9 7.8 7.6   

SILVA Juliana 09/11/2002 #5 7.4 7.1 7.6 8.0 7.8   

TERRY Gabriella 15/01/2004
TERRY Valentina 11/10/2002

4 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.5 8.6 25.0000 76.0566 10.2708

BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 AI 8.1 8.3 8.3 8.1 8.4 24.7000   

BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 #1 7.8 8.3 8.0 8.1 8.3 26.3566   

CHALEMSKY Elina 22/11/1997 #2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   

NAHSHONOV Nikol 06/05/2003 #3 7.4 8.2 7.9 8.0 8.1   

NASSEE Ariel 06/10/2003 #4 7.7 7.9 8.0 7.7 7.9   

OSTROVSKY Tali 08/03/2002 #5 7.6 8.1 7.8 7.6 8.2   

PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 16/07/2001
DORF Maya 20/01/2002
GAZALA Noy 02/09/2003
MAYER Shira 05/01/2003
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
OPEN DE FRANCE DE NATATION ARTISTIQUE

Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

Highlights Routine
Final

REFEREE BILLIET Marie Pascale ASSISTANT ALVES Maryline  

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 ARANGUIZ Claudia JUDGE 1 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 1 MC NABB Sheila 

JUDGE 2 DOIMO Sandra JUDGE 2 CROES Esther JUDGE 2 NIKOLAICHUK Olga 

JUDGE 3 BRENNWALD Nina JUDGE 3 KOZENA Renata JUDGE 3 PRATT Ali 

JUDGE 4 LURENZ Heidi JUDGE 4 SVETLICHNAYA Aliona JUDGE 4 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena 

JUDGE 5 . JUDGE 5 . JUDGE 5 . 

   

1 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.1 9.2 27.8000 92.8333
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29/05/2001 AI 9.0 9.3 9.4 9.2 9.2 36.9333   

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 29/05/2001 DI 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.2 9.3 28.1000   

DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13/03/2002
FIEDINA Marta 01/02/2002
NARIEZHNA Yana 29/08/1999
REZNIK Kateryna 20/11/1995
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02/03/1996
SHYNKARENKO Alina 14/11/1998
SOLDATENKOVA Anastasiia 01/01/2004
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04/06/1998
MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03/09/2004
NOSOVA Anna 22/12/2001

2 FRA BALLET NAUT.  STRASBOURG EX 7.1 7.4 7.6 7.1 7.3 21.8000 74.5667 18.2666

ARAB Emilie 2001 AI 7.2 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.4 29.8667   

BERAUD Emma 2001 DI 7.5 7.8 7.2 8.0 7.6 22.9000   

DAHMANE Pauline 2001
EVORA Ines 2004
FURON Berenice 2002
MURESAN Alexia 2001
RASSON Marie 2002
SCHOLTUS Leana 2003
SECK PAUTET Elena 2003
WENDLING Emma 2003
CARPENTIER Celia 2004
ISAMBERT Chloe 2002

3 FIN FINLAND EX 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.7 20.2000 1.0 68.9333 23.9000

HEINONEN Sanni 11/12/2002 AI 6.9 7.2 7.3 6.9 7.0 28.1333   

JOKINEN Lili 12/08/2002 DI 6.8 7.0 7.6 7.4 7.2 21.6000   

MOILALA Mari 24/01/2004
OVERMYER Maria 09/05/2004
PITKANEN Linnea 09/04/1999
SAINIO Melania 26/07/2000
TUULI Sini 01/08/1997
VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 23/07/2001
VEIKKOLAINEN Silja 27/09/1999
VUORI Essi 15/03/2003
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
OPEN DE FRANCE DE NATATION ARTISTIQUE

Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

Free Combination
Final

REFEREE BILLIET Marie Pascale ASSISTANT ALVES Maryline  

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 ARANGUIZ Claudia JUDGE 1 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 1 MC NABB Sheila 

JUDGE 2 DOIMO Sandra JUDGE 2 CROES Esther JUDGE 2 NIKOLAICHUK Olga 

JUDGE 3 BRENNWALD Nina JUDGE 3 KOZENA Renata JUDGE 3 PRATT Ali 

JUDGE 4 LURENZ Heidi JUDGE 4 SVETLICHNAYA Aliona JUDGE 4 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena 

JUDGE 5 LAITINEN Piia JUDGE 5 OBERMARK FUNKE Petra JUDGE 5 GRICAR Iva 

   

1 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.5 9.4 9.2 9.4 9.2 28.0000 93.8000
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29/05/2001 AI 9.5 9.5 9.4 9.3 9.3 37.6000   

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 29/05/2001 DI 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.3 28.2000   

DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13/03/2002
FIEDINA Marta 01/02/2002
NARIEZHNA Yana 29/08/1999
REZNIK Kateryna 20/11/1995
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02/03/1996
SHYNKARENKO Alina 14/11/1998
SOLDATENKOVA Anastasiia 01/01/2004
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04/06/1998
MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03/09/2004
NOSOVA Anna 22/12/2001

2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 8.5 8.4 8.1 7.9 8.4 24.9000 82.7667 11.0333

BLINKHORN Isobel Daisy 28/05/2003 AI 8.2 8.4 8.5 8.0 8.2 33.0667   

COSTELLO Millicent Jane 18/07/2002 DI 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.4 8.3 24.8000   

GUNN Daisy 03/05/2003
HUGHES Cerys Emily 09/01/2001
LARSEN Cerys Ann 08/10/2002
LLOYD Daniella 17/11/2001
SHORTMAN Kate 19/11/2001
SWATMAN Robyn Ellen Loui 19/02/2004
THORPE Isabelle 04/03/2001
TURBERVILLE Laura Elizab 29/01/2003
DAVIES Isobel Jane 11/09/2001

3 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION EX 7.7 7.6 7.4 7.7 7.8 23.0000 77.3667 16.4333

COMTE Sasha 2004 AI 7.9 7.7 7.9 7.7 7.7 31.0667   

DUBOIS Marine 2003 DI 7.8 7.8 8.0 7.7 7.7 23.3000   

DUFRENOY Manon 2003
GUERMOUD Shirine 2004
VINCENO Maylis 2003
DRUENNE Chloe 2003
PHILIPPE Madeline 2003
SEGUI Camille 2002
MICHEL Marie 2003
BUDA Cassandre 2001
BANO Lucie 2005

4 FRA COLOMIERS NS EX 7.6 7.3 7.3 7.6 7.3 22.2000 74.3667 19.4333

SAURAT Zoe 2002 AI 7.7 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.3 29.8667   

DAPOIGNY Juliette 2004 DI 7.4 7.6 7.2 7.5 7.4 22.3000   

CHASSAIGNE Lalie 2004
ORTA Sidonie 2003
VALERO Carla 2003
DRAI Lila 2004
CORNU Chloe 2004
LY Juliette 2003
MAGNANI Aliona 2002
RIMBON Yessane 2004

 Scoring and Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Printed on 08 MAR 2020 at 11:53



RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

DUARTE Oryane 2004

5 FRA BALLET NAUT.  STRASBOURG EX 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.5 7.1 21.5000 73.7667 20.0333

CARPENTIER Celia 2004 AI 7.6 7.1 7.6 7.4 7.4 29.8667   

DUSSOUILLEZ Nina 2004 DI 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.3 7.3 22.4000   

EVORA Ines 2004
FISCHER Andrea 2004
FRINGUELLO Jade 2003
HESTROFFER Jade 2003
ISAMBERT Chloe 2002
RASSON Marie 2002
SECK PAUTET Elena 2003
WENDLING Emma 2003
FURON Berenice 2002
HUMMEL Laure 2002

6 FRA AQUA SYNCHRO LYON EX 6.8 6.9 7.2 7.0 6.8 20.7000 71.8000 22.0000

BISON Sarah 2000 AI 7.1 6.8 7.4 7.1 7.5 28.8000   

DE JONKERE Amelie 2001 DI 7.2 7.7 7.4 7.4 7.5 22.3000   

DE LAS MOZAS Estelle 2005
DEDE Edwige 2002
LEROY Lea 2003
LESURTEL Ambre 2004
LUNAIS Clelia 2003
MICHALLON Anais 2001
MIELLE Axelle 2001
VILLE Laura 2002
LAROCHE Romane 2004
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
OPEN DE FRANCE DE NATATION ARTISTIQUE

Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

Team Free
Final

REFEREE BILLIET Marie Pascale ASSISTANT ALVES Maryline  

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 KOZENA Renata JUDGE 1 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 1 CROES Esther 

JUDGE 2 GREBENNIKOVA Iryna JUDGE 2 LAITINEN Piia JUDGE 2 GRICAR Iva 

JUDGE 3 OBERMARK FUNKE Petra JUDGE 3 LURENZ Heidi JUDGE 3 GROSSET Christine 

JUDGE 4 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 4 ARANGUIZ Claudia JUDGE 4 BRENNWALD Nina 

JUDGE 5 . JUDGE 5 . JUDGE 5 . 

   

1 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 28.2000 94.6000
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29/05/2001 AI 9.6 9.4 9.4 9.6 9.5 38.0000   

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 29/05/2001 DI 9.5 9.5 9.4 9.5 9.4 28.4000   

FIEDINA Marta 01/02/2002
NARIEZHNA Yana 29/08/1999
REZNIK Kateryna 20/11/1995
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02/03/1996
SHYNKARENKO Alina 14/11/1998
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04/06/1998
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13/03/2002
NOSOVA Anna 22/12/2001

2 FRA FRANCE EX 9.0 8.7 8.9 8.8 8.8 26.5000 88.6667 5.9333

ANNEQUIN Marie 19/02/1992 AI 8.9 8.9 8.7 8.9 8.8 35.4667   

DISBEAUX Manon 15/09/2000 DI 9.2 8.9 8.7 8.9 8.9 26.7000   

ESNAULT Ambre 21/02/2002
GONZALEZ Laura 02/09/2000
JENKINS Maureen 03/05/2000
PLANEIX Eve 20/12/2000
TREMBLE Charlotte 04/06/1999
TREMBLE Laura 04/06/1999
GUERMOUD Mayssa 24/10/2002
LUSSEAU Solene 17/12/1998

3 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.5 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.4 25.3000 84.5333 10.0667

BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 AI 8.6 8.5 8.3 8.8 8.5 34.1333   

BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 DI 8.6 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.4 25.1000   

CHALEMSKY Elina 22/11/1997
DORF Maya 20/01/2002
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06/05/2003
NASSEE Ariel 06/10/2003
OSTROVSKY Tali 08/03/2002
PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 16/07/2001
GAZALA Noy 02/09/2003
MAYER Shira 05/01/2003

4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 8.0 8.1 7.9 8.0 8.0 24.0000 80.8333 13.7667

BLINKHORN Isobel Daisy 28/05/2003 AI 8.4 7.7 8.1 8.2 8.1 32.5333   

COSTELLO Millicent Jane 18/07/2002 DI 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.0 8.1 24.3000   

DAVIES Isobel Jane 11/09/2001
HUGHES Cerys Emily 09/01/2001
LARSEN Cerys Ann 08/10/2002
LLOYD Daniella 17/11/2001
SWATMAN Robyn Ellen Loui 19/02/2004
TURBERVILLE Laura Elizab 29/01/2003
GUNN Daisy 03/05/2003
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RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

5 USA UNITED STATES EX 7.8 7.8 7.8 8.4 7.9 23.5000 79.8667 14.7333

COLETTI Claudia 05/11/2002 AI 8.2 8.1 7.9 7.6 7.9 31.8667   

LATCHFORD Ashley 10/12/2002 DI 8.2 8.2 7.9 8.2 8.1 24.5000   

MELSON Anya 24/05/2005
PLOTNITSKAYA Maya 27/09/2001
SHARON Ella 02/08/2002
SILVA Juliana 09/11/2002
TERRY Gabriella 15/01/2004
TERRY Valentina 11/10/2002

6 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION EX 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.4 7.5 22.6000 76.8667 17.7333

COMTE Sasha 2004 AI 8.0 7.8 7.4 7.8 7.7 31.0667   

DUBOIS Marine 2003 DI 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.7 23.2000   

DUFRENOY Manon 2003
GUERMOUD Shirine 2004
VINCENO Maylis 2003
DRUENNE Chloe 2003
PHILIPPE Madeline 2003
SEGUI Camille 2002
MICHEL Marie 2003

7 FRA LEO LAGRANGE NANTES NAT. EX 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.8 7.6 22.9000 76.1000 18.5000

CAPDEVILLE Leane 2002 AI 7.6 7.3 8.0 7.6 7.6 30.4000   

FARABOT Marion 2003 DI 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.8 7.6 22.8000   

GOURLAOUEN Jade 2003
HALOUA Emma 2004
LEAUTE Annwen 2003
LUNEL Romane 2004
MOREAUX Annalou 2003
ROBION Clarisse 2002
BURDOVA Alexandra 2002

8 FRA BALLET NAUT.  STRASBOURG EX 7.4 7.5 7.1 7.3 7.3 22.0000 74.2333 20.3667

DUSSOUILLEZ Nina 2004 AI 7.3 7.6 7.8 7.2 7.4 29.7333   

FRINGUELLO Jade 2003 DI 7.9 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5000   

FURON Berenice 2002
HESTROFFER Jade 2003
ISAMBERT Chloe 2002
RASSON Marie 2002
SECK PAUTET Elena 2003
WENDLING Emma 2003
FISCHER Andrea 2004
SCHOLTUS Leana 2003

9 FIN FINLAND EX 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.9 20.7000 72.4667 22.1333

HEINONEN Sanni 11/12/2002 AI 7.4 7.0 7.6 7.7 7.4 29.8667   

JOKINEN Lili 12/08/2002 DI 7.4 6.9 7.3 7.4 7.2 21.9000   

PITKANEN Linnea 09/04/1999
SAINIO Melania 26/07/2000
TUULI Sini 01/08/1997
VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 23/07/2001
VEIKKOLAINEN Silja 27/09/1999
VUORI Essi 15/03/2003
MOILALA Mari 24/01/2004
OVERMYER Maria 09/05/2004

10 FRA AQUA SYNCHRO LYON EX 7.2 7.2 7.0 6.7 7.0 21.2000 1.0 70.1333 24.4667

DE JONKERE Amelie 2001 AI 7.2 6.8 7.1 7.3 7.1 28.5333   

DE LAS MOZAS Estelle 2005 DI 7.3 7.0 7.2 7.1 7.1 21.4000   

DEDE Edwige 2002
LESURTEL Ambre 2004
LUNAIS Clelia 2003
MIELLE Axelle 2001
SENTY Megane 1995
VILLE Laura 2002
BISON Sarah 2000
LEROY Lea 2003

NOT CLASSIFIED
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SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

DSQ USA UNITED STATES
ALVAREZ Anita 02/12/1996
GOOT Nicole 14/09/2002
HEFFERNAN Hannah 07/03/2002
RAMIREZ Daniella 06/10/2001
REMATI Ruby 14/08/2002
REMMERS Abby 21/05/2001
SCHROEDER Lindi 22/09/2001
TCHAKMAKJIAN Emma 18/12/2001
AREIZAGA Paige 04/06/2001
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